- ; ROUND RDCK ||

Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

Page | of 3

rev, 01/16
Department: Transporation Department
Project
Name: CORR SMP Arterial A 2020 Date: 1/25/21
City Project Change Order/Quantity
ID Number Adjustment No. 1
Vendor Texas Materials Group 1320 Arrow Point Drive, Suite 600 Cedar Park, Tx 78613 512-861-7100
Company Name Address Phone No.
Justification
SUMMARY Amount % Change
Original Contract Price: I $4,592,087.75
Previous Quantity Adjustment(s): '
This Quantity Adjustment: $163,308.02
Total Quantity Adjustment(s): $163,308.02
Total Contract Price with Quantity Adjustment(s): I $4,755,395.77
Previous Change Order(s): 0%
This Change Order: $0.00 0%
Total Change Order(s) To Date: $0.00 0%
Adjusted Contract Price [Original Contract Price Plus
Quantity Adjustment(s) Plus Change Order(s)]: $4,755,395.77
Difference between Original and Adjusted Contract Prices: $163,308.02
Original Contract Time:
Time Adjustment by previous Quan. Adj./Change Order:
Time Adjustment by this Quan. Adj./Change Order:
New Contract Time: 0
Submitted for Approval
miys;gmnvl avis King
Extravis ing§texasmalcrials com

Prepared By: Travis ng Bt o ey aoe Travis King, Project Manager, Texas Materials 1/25/21

Signature Printed Name, Title, Company Date

Approvals
M on.r.:u?rgo:zr??@:::ammuu am

Contractor: Orion Fox Dan 302101 35168 55,0000 Orion Fox, Operations Manager, Texas Materials 1/25/21

Signature Printed Name, Title, Company Date
City Project
Manager: % < [’/ /(/(avxh\ow =2 AS‘-DU&Lg. tvupww t LS' 4|

/slgnature Printed Name, Titlé Date

Mayor/City
Manager

Signature Printed Name, Title Date



” 'J[ ROUND ROCK |

rev, 01/16

Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

Project Name: CORR SMP Arterial A 2020

Quan. Adj./Change Order No.:

1

Change Order Data

Page 2 of 3

Item #

Item Description

Unit

Qty.

Unit Price

Amount

Contract
Time
Adjustment
(Days)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

50.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

d
d
q
q
q
4
g
$0.00
S
d
q
d
q
q
q

$0.00

TOTALS:

$0.00




'i;i
§ ROUND ROCK |

rev, 01/16

Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

Project Name: CORR SMP Arterial A 2020

Quan. Adj./Change Order No.:

1

Page 3 of 3

Quantity Adjustment Data
Contract
Time
- . I Adjustment
Bid Item # Item Description Unit Qty. Unit Price Amount {Davs)
2 TY-D HMAC SURFACE COURSE TON 1902.85 $78.50 $149,373.73
$0.00
$0.00
REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (W)4"
13 (BRK)(100MIL) LF 63 $0.53 $33.39
14 REFL PAV MRK TY 1-C LF 118 $3.90 $460.20
15 REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (Y)4"(SLD)(100 MIL)| LF 140 $0.50 $70.00
REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (W)8"(SLD)(100
18 MIL) LF 716 $0.95 $680.20
REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (W)12"(SLD)(100
20 MIL) LF 2493 $3.00 $7,479.00
REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (Y)12"(SLD)(100
21 MIL) LF 385 $3.00 $1,155.00
REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (W)24"(SLD)(100
22 MIL) LF 703 $5.50 $3,866.50
REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (W)18"(YLD
25 TRI)(100 MIL) EA 2 $95.00 $190.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
TOTA $163,308.02 [)




